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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2025 19.41£                               
People AMZNMktplace 0A8IM4OL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2025 24.09£                               
People FACEBK  X4G45K4FS2 Dublin 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2025 2.21£                                  
People AMZNMktplace TK88L97C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2025 105.40£                             
People AMAZON  R84ZJ0PT4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/02/2025 16.47£                               
People WATERSTONES.COM SOLIHULL 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2025 38.50£                               
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/01/2025 20.00£                               
People CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 31/01/2025 324.00£                             
People Giftcards Group Oosthuizen 6540 #N/A #N/A 31/01/2025 10.00£                               
People AMZNBusiness TK6FM9O94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 49.80£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK1S31FY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 17.98£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK9SS4FR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 17.98£                               
People Giftcards Group Oosthuizen 6540 #N/A #N/A 03/02/2025 20.00£                               
People AMZNBusiness TK2LV0JK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 15.25£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK2CI5TK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 6.98£                                  
People AMZNMktplace TK2HG1N94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 13.95£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK3259JZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 2.80£                                  
People AMZNMktplace TK4ZA4AE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 4.79£                                  
People AMZNMktplace TK60S8J94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 10.49£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK6JC3N54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 12.99£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK9677A94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 4.89£                                  
People WWW.AMAZON.  TK53Q2EE4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/02/2025 10.00£                               
People AMAZON  RT2E21T04 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2025 23.93£                               
People AMAZON  RT58O6T74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2025 132.38£                             
People AMAZON  RT6D08N54 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2025 15.99£                               
People AMAZON  RT6ZE1A84 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2025 4.12£                                  
People AMAZON  RT9306NL4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2025 36.90£                               
People AMZNBusiness RT7VK2AD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 9.34£                                  
People AMZNMktplace RT0DP4NU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 52.99£                               
People AMZNMktplace RT2GW5NU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 59.42£                               
People AMZNMktplace RT6J51AO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 27.39£                               
People WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 12/02/2025 250.85£                             
People PSHE ASSOCIATION LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/02/2025 115.00£                             
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/02/2025 127.64£                             
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/02/2025 2.90-£                                  
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2025 85.38£                               
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2025 133.75£                             
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2025 153.15£                             
People Cambodia e-Visa PHNOM PENH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 30.00£                               
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/02/2025 25.00£                               
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/02/2025 140.00£                             
People AMZNMktplace TK7K06A54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2025 89.99£                               
People AMZNMktplace TK9QK4G84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2025 19.97£                               
People AMZNMktplace R858Z9NU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 19.58£                               
People AMZNMktplace R87LU0JX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 51.98£                               
People AMZNMktplace R891913N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 16.99£                               
People AMZNMktplace R89QJ4J14 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 86.37£                               
People AMZNMktplace R85PH5GD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 89.99£                               
People HALL HILL FARM DURHAM DH7 7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 20/02/2025 215.00£                             
People AMZNMktplace R81OV38H4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2025 33.98£                               
People AMZNMktplace R82OB4R34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2025 95.00£                               
People AMZNMktplace R85OW2RI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2025 5.75£                                  
People FLEXISPOT LIMITED LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 21/02/2025 199.98£                             
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People Greggs PLC Newcastle Upo 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 21/02/2025 132.65£                             
People HAMPSHIRE GENERATORS EXTON 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 21/02/2025 449.00£                             
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2025 47.01£                               
People POUNDLAND LTD - 2162 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/02/2025 8.50£                                  
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2025 101.29£                             
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2025 75.94£                               
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2025 51.65£                               
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2025 10.88£                               
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2025 6.75£                                  
People BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 72 BUZZSPROUT.CO, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/02/2025 12.00£                               
People PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/02/2025 107.99£                             
People AMZNMktplace RT18442O4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2025 88.14£                               
People AMZNMktplace RT7KZ7IZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2025 29.38£                               
People AMZNMktplace R838A0NW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 6.63£                                  
People AMZNMktplace R84UO63K4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 14.29£                               
People AMZNMktplace R85SV3LG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 17.99£                               
People AMZNMktplace R87QV6JL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 15.60£                               
People AMZNMktplace R87YB43C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 26.46£                               
People AMZNMktplace R89OH6L74 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 18.48£                               
People AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 19.83-£                               
People AMZNMktplace R80BV6WM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2025 12.39£                               
People AMAZON  R893U3PD4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/02/2025 102.26£                             
People ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/02/2025 64.00£                               
People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/02/2025 14.20£                               
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2025 128.80£                             
People Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 27/02/2025 8.00£                                  
People Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 27/02/2025 2.00£                                  
People YOUR VOUCHER BOOK GUISBOROUGH 5817 #N/A #N/A 27/02/2025 21.00£                               
People HEIGHTADJUSTABLEDESKS WELLINGTON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 14/02/2025 40.80£                               
People EB  CECA NE MOCK INVES 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/02/2025 30.00£                               
People IOSH SERVICES LTD LEICESTER 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/02/2025 264.00£                             
Place EB  TEES VALLEY LEADER 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/02/2025 9.79£                                  
Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2025 12.00£                               
Place WWW.PAPYRUS-UK.ORG WARRINGTON 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/02/2025 55.00£                               
Place WWW.PAPYRUS-UK.ORG WARRINGTON 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/02/2025 55.00£                               
Place AMZNMktplace 9E2IP1ZE5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2025 11.95£                               
Place ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 03/02/2025 26.80£                               
Place B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/02/2025 19.50£                               
Place ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 07/02/2025 26.80£                               
Place GREGGS DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 07/02/2025 37.15£                               
Place RYMAN DARLINGTON 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/02/2025 4.00£                                  
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/02/2025 95.00£                               
Place AMZNMktplace 1C0617TZ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2025 18.14£                               
Place AMZNMktplace 275IL6IS5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2025 27.97£                               
Place AMZNMktplace 5481D8115 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2025 7.13£                                  
Place SP PRIMARY TEACHING SE PRESTON 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/01/2025 26.34£                               
Place SP PRIMARY TEACHING SE PRESTON 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/01/2025 26.34£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK0AF5LH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 152.40£                             
Place AMZNMktplace TK1390F54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 53.19£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK26H5LL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 27.11£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK2M53F74 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 14.17£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK8998LL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 63.50£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK8VT2FQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 12.20£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK8VX6L24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 5.80£                                  
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Place AMZNMktplace TK1RI4ZL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 21.98£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK6RO9ZZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 5.80£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace TK8VR2AX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2025 7.35£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2025 28.18-£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK50K9774 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2025 19.81£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RT43T1L24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 9.99£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RT8R82LM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 5.99£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RT9NQ4LF4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 22.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RT3Y41PI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 19.59£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RT6FH6PQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 7.35£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RT7265XM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 22.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RT9FS1P14 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 9.68£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RT7F20MN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2025 45.98£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R83XL0FV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 12.89£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R84XL6FV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 31.95£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R852Y3FA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 8.36£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R84FD6L04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 13.90£                               
Place CIPHER MEDICAL CONSUL 07496680268 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 15/02/2025 115.00£                             
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 27/02/2025 68.00£                               
Place AMZNBusiness TK0FW4T94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 192.49£                             
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/01/2025 24.48£                               
Place EB  CECA NE MOCK INVES 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 04/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place Amazon.co.uk HQ3N94495 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/02/2025 189.89£                             
Place THE HOSE MASTER NELSON 5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 05/02/2025 82.75£                               
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/02/2025 26.12£                               
Place FARNELL LEEDS 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 10/02/2025 491.40£                             
Place FARNELL LEEDS 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 10/02/2025 491.40£                             
Place SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/02/2025 506.22£                             
Place WWW.HSSTRAINING.COM 01617494400 7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 10/02/2025 1,249.92£                          
Place Screwfix Spares Ltd YEOVIL, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/02/2025 20.53£                               
Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/02/2025 149.00£                             
Place AMZNMktplace R84OM5J84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 11.58£                               
Place WWW.ALPHAAIR.CO.UK LEICESTER 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 18/02/2025 77.50£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R886Y6HW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 143.90£                             
Place DECORMAX LIMITED WAKEFIELD 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/02/2025 4,012.56£                          
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/01/2025 9.00£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/01/2025 2,300.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/02/2025 50.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/01/2025 350.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/02/2025 1,400.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/02/2025 400.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place E.ON NEXT COVENTRY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/02/2025 10.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 1,200.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 360.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 360.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 240.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/02/2025 360.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/02/2025 840.00£                             
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/02/2025 39.98£                               
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/02/2025 39.98£                               
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/02/2025 19.99£                               
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Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2025 1,050.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2025 240.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/02/2025 2,700.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/02/2025 100.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place E.ON NEXT COVENTRY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/02/2025 20.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 150.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 1,100.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2025 240.00£                             
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/02/2025 668.02£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/02/2025 250.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/02/2025 700.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/02/2025 100.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/02/2025 250.00-£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2025 350.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2025 1,750.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 3,150.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 140.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 150.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 200.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/02/2025 180.50£                             
Place BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/02/2025 30.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/02/2025 850.00£                             
Place BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/02/2025 20.00£                               
Place BRITISH GAS OTP WINDSOR 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/02/2025 20.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/02/2025 350.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/02/2025 500.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/02/2025 533.37£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/02/2025 1,450.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/02/2025 60.00£                               
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Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/02/2025 200.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/02/2025 3,340.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/02/2025 180.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2025 2,750.00£                          
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2025 420.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/02/2025 50.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/02/2025 750.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 490.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 350.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/02/2025 300.00£                             
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/02/2025 1,050.00£                          
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/02/2025 350.00£                             
Place AMZNBusiness J68HQ0OZ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2025 7.98£                                  
Place AMZNBusiness TK3319FL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 79.80£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RT3ZU1I44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2025 49.02£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R80W54OX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2025 13.96£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R82KZ0LD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 35.94£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R83LX03W4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 25.36£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R847S7LL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 18.27£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R84X93LT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 6.93£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R85286JC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 8.46£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R86KU0JO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 31.84£                               
Place AMAZON  R85GX3AI4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/02/2025 72.16£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R82AK6P44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 17.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R82Z25P74 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 12.34£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R869L8E34 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 74.54£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R87XR6A04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2025 19.96£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R800E2VN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 29.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R89GZ8XA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 30.00£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R032G6064 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2025 62.97£                               
Place HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 27/02/2025 67.16£                               
Place TRAINLINE LONDON 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/02/2025 46.59£                               
Place Temu.com LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/01/2025 30.41-£                               
Place POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/02/2025 3.95£                                  
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 57.50£                               
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 57.50£                               
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2025 57.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2025 57.50£                               
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2025 57.50£                               
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Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/02/2025 57.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/02/2025 310.50£                             
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2025 14.50£                               
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/02/2025 27.00£                               
Place WWW.ANYVAN.COM LONDON 4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 25/02/2025 251.00£                             
Place ASDA STORES DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2025 7.37£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace D19J30YL5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/02/2025 59.99£                               
Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2025 16.60£                               
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/02/2025 13.19£                               
Place DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 4.30£                                  
Place DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 4.30£                                  
Place DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2025 5.75£                                  
Place AMAZON  TK06E4XK4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/02/2025 93.05£                               
Place FAWKES-CYCLES.CO.U 01616 209970 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 07/02/2025 53.40£                               
Place GREGGS COCKERTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 10/02/2025 9.30£                                  
Place TIERS AND SPRINKLES LEYBURN DL8 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 11/02/2025 16.90£                               
Place VICTORIA RICHMOND 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/02/2025 7.98£                                  
Place YDNPA Aysgarth Aysgarth 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 11/02/2025 3.50£                                  
Place FAWKES-CYCLES.CO.U 01616 209970 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 13/02/2025 8.90-£                                  
Place GREGGS PLC DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/02/2025 2.50£                                  
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/02/2025 12.00£                               
Place GREEN FLAG WEB PCW 03457670345 7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 14/02/2025 281.25£                             
Place DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2025 2.30£                                  
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2025 7.16£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R84AG1LY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2025 37.99£                               
Place NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI HARROGATE 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 18/02/2025 2.40£                                  
Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/02/2025 8.60£                                  
Place SAINSBURY'S S/MKT SALTBURN 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2025 11.55£                               
Place KIMBERLEY CARAVANS DARLINGTON 5271 Leisure Activities Mobile home dealers 20/02/2025 7.70£                                  
Place WWW.OAKS ONLINE SHOPPI INTERNET 5998 General Retail and Wholesale Tents and camping shops 20/02/2025 65.69£                               
Place WH Smith Darlington Darlington 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 21/02/2025 40.00£                               
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2025 11.81£                               
Place PACITTO REDCAR TS10 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/02/2025 10.30£                               
Place RCBC ON STREET PARKING REDCAR 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 24/02/2025 1.80£                                  
Place Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 25/02/2025 120.00£                             
Place LORDSTONE COUNTRY PARK MIDDLESBROUGH 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 26/02/2025 2.50£                                  
Place LORDSTONE COUNTRY PARK MIDDLESBROUGH 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 26/02/2025 35.05£                               
Place Sea Life Scarborough Poole 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 27/02/2025 63.60£                               
Place Sea Life Scarborough Poole 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 27/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place GOOGLE GSUITE BISHOPLI CC GOOGLE.COM 5817 #N/A #N/A 01/02/2025 18.00£                               
Place AMZNMktplace TK2SR2ZR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 18.08£                               
Place EB  CECA NE MOCK INVES 801-413-7200 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 06/02/2025 60.00£                               
Place THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 06/02/2025 314.96£                             
Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 19/02/2025 363.00£                             
Place AMZNMktplace R873L4XR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 13.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R89NJ0X94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2025 29.95£                               
Place WP DCR Website Pontyclun 7699 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc. repair services 20/02/2025 225.00£                             
Place VUE CITB EXAM LONDON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/02/2025 22.50£                               
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Place WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 25/02/2025 36.00£                               
Place WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 25/02/2025 36.00£                               
Place WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON  WC1E 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 25/02/2025 36.00£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R085638M4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2025 53.52£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R089Y3D84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2025 124.88£                             
Place AMZNMktplace TK4C39XY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2025 98.34£                               
Place AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2025 20.59-£                               
Place HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 20/02/2025 47.03£                               
Place DISNEY PLUS LONDON 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/02/2025 12.99£                               
Place NEXT DIRECTORY ONLINE 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 03/02/2025 521.95£                             
Place AMZNMktplace TK5ZC4LW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 45.08£                               
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/02/2025 1,157.00£                          
Place CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/02/2025 238.99£                             
Place THE RANGE PLYMOUTH 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 12/02/2025 489.65£                             
Place AMZNMktplace R01S25M64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2025 71.97£                               
Place TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 26/02/2025 169.50£                             
Place AMZNMktplace 1R9HD71N5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2025 12.12£                               
Place AMZNMktplace RG3AP50S5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2025 6.06£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RG68K2205 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2025 12.12£                               
Place AMZNMktplace VA1MP5IF5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2025 12.12£                               
Place AMZNMktplace Z15SU5ZY5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2025 66.43£                               
Place SP EDEN MOBILITY SCUNTHORPE 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/02/2025 46.75£                               
Place UPS LTD FELTHAM 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 30/01/2025 2.40£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RT7373F94 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2025 23.78£                               
Place UPS LTD FELTHAM 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 30/01/2025 2.40£                                  
Place UPS LTD FELTHAM 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 11/02/2025 13.19£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R81W87QK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2025 35.90£                               
Place ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/02/2025 50.00£                               
Place WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/02/2025 119.00£                             
Place AMZNMktplace R05EW6G24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2025 10.99£                               
Place AMZNMktplace R00B69HZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2025 23.99£                               
Resource FACEBK  HFUE3LU3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/02/2025 1,650.00£                          
Resource FACEBK  FS59UK43J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/02/2025 1,650.00£                          
Resource FACEBK  TD84WLU3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/02/2025 1,055.28£                          
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 31/01/2025 71.00£                               
Resource HTTPS://WWW.UKCUSTOMCOVE FAREHAM 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 05/02/2025 185.10£                             
Resource UMBRACO A/S GBP ODENSE C 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 03/02/2025 2,400.00£                          
Resource PARCELFORCE WL BOLTON 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 05/02/2025 70.45£                               
Resource FPS FPS00025161 DERBY 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 14/02/2025 252.98£                             
Resource FACEBK  J3D8CKUWH2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/02/2025 700.00£                             
Resource SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/02/2025 92.00£                               
Resource BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2025 44.47£                               
Resource FIDDES & SON LTD CARDIFF 8111 Professional Services Legal services 05/02/2025 33.24£                               
Resource SUMUP   STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON 5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 13/02/2025 34.00£                               
Resource B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/02/2025 7.00£                                  
Resource B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/02/2025 143.98£                             
Resource WWW.BANNERBUZZ.CO.UK LONDON 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 14/02/2025 292.93£                             
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/02/2025 12.00£                               
Resource THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 18/02/2025 11.55£                               
Resource B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/02/2025 71.99£                               
Resource Amazon Prime R804B6SS4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2025 8.99£                                  
Resource AMAZON  R05HN40M4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/02/2025 371.54£                             
Resource AMAZON  R066U70G4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/02/2025 34.98£                               
Resource PRO SUB FEE WWW.EVENTBRIT, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/02/2025 12.00£                               
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Resource AMAZON  R06UQ3PQ4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/02/2025 37.95£                               
Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/02/2025 165.95£                             
Resource FACEBK  CVGJELG6F2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2025 7.03£                                  
Resource FACEBK  JPJJ6KC6F2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2025 29.33£                               
Resource AMZNMktplace NI0H647M5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2025 9.99£                                  
Resource D and S News Durham 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 31/01/2025 92.50£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness XE3JN2LK5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/02/2025 15.45£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness XW8B45YY5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/02/2025 24.98£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness J158T6AC5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2025 18.97£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness TK90L9JG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2025 17.98£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness RT10U9FO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2025 20.98£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness RT5ND5LB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 21.72£                               
Resource AMZNMktplace RT02E0CI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2025 37.40£                               
Resource AMZNMktplace RT5N10CG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2025 9.94£                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RT0KJ2AU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 8.54£                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RT89H3TZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 21.82£                               
Resource AMZNMktplace RT0U14TW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 15.19£                               
Resource AMZNMktplace RT7WT7TD4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2025 33.74£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness RT1HL6GV4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 57.90£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness RT6M27XT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2025 6.29£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RT9AL9KI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2025 39.61£                               
Resource PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 24/02/2025 12.50£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness R04IH6VT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2025 7.99£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace R03DE4PP4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2025 14.50£                               
Resource AMZNBusiness R092N36I4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2025 7.65£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace R02WU9HZ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2025 4.77£                                  
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